
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Team, Handicapped

Hcap

1 7346 2,557 $360.00 Lafayette, LAExpleauxion 14

2 7325 2,423 $200.00 Abita Springs, LASt. Jane 209

3 7304 2,422 $100.00 Breaux Bridge, LAMiller's Formals 37

4 7345 2,421 $90.00 Lafayette, LAYou Aren't My Dad 150

$750.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$750.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap

1 7313 1,372 $200.00 French Settlement, LAGourgues, Kyle / Gourgues, Bernard 0

2 7341 1,318 $125.00 Baton Rouge, LABonaccorso, Ernie, III / Martin, Michael 94

3 7339 1,311 $100.00 Lafayette, LAGary, Richard / Helo, Karl 100

4 7313 1,288 $90.00 French Settlement, LALittle, Curtis / Ganaway, Joseph 287

5 7318 1,286 $75.00 Metairie, LAToups, Edward M, Sr / Toups, Edward M, Jr 123

6 7338 1,282 $50.00 Lafayette, LALeleux, Marcus K, Jr / Leleux, Marcus 226

7 7314 1,276 $40.00 Laplace, LAScotti, John, Jr / Weber, Allen, Jr 18

$680.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$680.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap

1 7347 1,191 $130.00 Plaquemine, LAHaydel, Gary / Whaley, Teresa 182

2 7334 1,147 $80.00 Cankton, LASavoie, Tony / Savoie, Kay 92

3 7302 1,146 $40.00 Pride, LASummers, Jeff / David, Jodi 156

$250.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$250.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap

1 7312 707 $100.00 Lafayette, LAHebert, Leonard 92

2 7307 688 $70.00 Breaux Bridge, LALaGrange, Tim 107
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3 7337 684 $60.00 Lafayette, LAHelo, Karl 33

4 7330 658 $55.00 Laplace, LAMaurin, Greg 184

5 7338 656 $50.00 Lafayette, LALeleux, Marcus K 147

6 7316 650 $45.00 Gonzales, LAGautreau, Keith 79

7 7346 645 $40.00 Lafayette, LADomingue, Cory 0

8 7314 644 $37.00 Laplace, LAWeber, Allen 0

9 7304 640 $35.00 Breaux Bridge, LABroussard, Nolan 27

10 7306 634 $33.00 Belle Chasse, LAWedge, Daniel 71

11 7316 633 $30.00 Gonzales, LAClements, Chris 67

12 7310 631 $25.00 Plaquemine, LARivet, Ralph 23

13 7328 629 $20.00 Bourg, LABergeron, Mark 0

$600.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$600.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Hcap

1 7339 2,073 $125.00 Lafayette, LAHelo, Karl 99

2 7324 1,939 $105.00 Destrehan, LAVitrano, Daniel 180

3 7338 1,934 $90.00 Lafayette, LALeleux, Marcus K 441

4 7304 1,926 $70.00 Breaux Bridge, LABroussard, Michael 0

5 7314 1,918 $50.00 Laplace, LAWeber, Allen 0

6 7346 1,911 $40.00 Lafayette, LAHargrave, Justin 0

7 7341 1,881 $20.00 Baton Rouge, LAMartin, Michael 0

$500.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$500.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$2,780.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

141 Expleauxion 7346 6057/72752,557 Lafayette, LA

2092 St. Jane 7325 125292,423 Abita Springs, LA

373 Miller's Formals 7304 2398/7275/75572,422 Breaux Bridge, LA

1504 You Aren't My Dad 7345 4166/5013/72752,421 Lafayette, LA

2375 Msgr. Bergeron #2 7315 1817/2436/59352,407 Laplace, LA

5406 Helo 2 7338 47912,373 Lafayette, LA

1237 Ed's Team 7341 4927/5530/92472,369 Baton Rouge, LA

1978 Mature Knights 7307 2398/4309/75572,350 Breaux Bridge, LA

4259 5935 Oldies 7330 59352,320 Laplace, LA

25310 St. Edmond 7323 102932,304 Lafayette, LA

6211 The D's & G's 7340 7275/107212,301 Lafayette, LA

45912 Larry's Legacy #2 7317 32022,298 Lafayette, LA

35913 Red Church 7324 36342,288 Destrehan, LA

19614 Gee's Gang 7347 9702,247 Plaquemine, LA

54015 Gutter Gators 7343 63892,237 St Amant, LA

65516 Lockport Crudaders 7301 30542,235 Lockport, LA

33017 Helo3 7339 47912,231 Lafayette, LA

5818 K of C 5013 7328 50132,228 Bourg, LA

69819 Council 10455 7333 104552,225 Baton Rouge, LA

9520 Msgr. Bergeron #1 7314 59352,202 Laplace, LA

46621 Tar Babies Gang 7303 9702,194 Plaquemine, LA

27422 Scott Back Pains 7322 7275/7568/75572,191 Scott, LA

37623 Helo 1 7337 47912,186 Lafayette, LA

34524 Broussard Strikers 7312 75572,182 Lafayette, LA

27125 Family Affair 7310 9702,173 Plaquemine, LA

31226 Holy Cross 7305 72752,169 Lafayette, LA

67327 KC 9240 #1 7320 92402,159 Mandeville, LA

21527 KC Rollers 7334 2938/10745/112702,159 Cankton, LA

46529 1905's Desperado 7319 19052,149 New Orleans, LA

27130 Holy Rollers 7302 28072,143 Pride, LA

31331 Gutter Ballers 7342 26572,136 Gonzales, LA

31832 Larrry's Boys + 1 7326 3202/75572,126 Lafayette, LA

63333 KC 9240 #2 7321 92402,108 Mandeville, LA

50434 Our Lady Help of Christians 7309 20122,075 Jennings, LA

52535 Immacolata Mayhem 7311 138192,034 Houma, LA

40136 1905 #1 7306 19052,033 Belle Chasse, LA

33337 B D H R 7349 75572,021 Youngsville, LA

55538 Ten Down 7313 67531,980 French Settlement, LA

40839 Msgr. Eyraud 7308 24361,932 Reserve, LA

55040 LaSallette 7331 90001,712 Cut Off, LA

42041 Council 8058 7332 80581,661 Sulphur, LA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

01 Gourgues Kyle   \ Gourgues Bernard 7313 67531,372 French Settlement, LA

942 Bonaccorso Ernie  III \ Martin Michael 7341 4927/5530/92471,318 Baton Rouge, LA

1003 Gary Richard   \ Helo Karl 7339 47911,311 Lafayette, LA

2874 Little Curtis   \ Ganaway Joseph 7313 67531,288 French Settlement, LA

1235 Toups Edward M. Sr \ Toups Edward M. Jr 7318 45081,286 Metairie, LA

2266 Leleux Marcus K. Jr \ Leleux Marcus 7338 47911,282 Lafayette, LA

187 Scotti John  Jr \ Weber Allen  Jr 7314 59351,276 Laplace, LA

08 Hargrave Justin   \ Domingue Cory 7346 6057/72751,232 Lafayette, LA

679 Segura Richard   \ Domingue Kevin 7327 3202/72751,227 Breaux Bridge, LA

1410 Douglas Jack   \ Sergi John  Jr 7346 6057/72751,212 Lafayette, LA

16211 Helo Ronald   \ Helo Kermit  Jr \ Guidry
Shannon

7337 47911,209 Lafayette, LA

14112 Vitrano Jeffrey   \ Vitrano Daniel 7324 36341,207 Destrehan, LA

1013 Domingue Joel   \ Thibodeaux Mike 7304 2398/7275/75571,198 Breaux Bridge, LA

3314 LeCompte Bryan   \ Navarro Ryne 7345 4166/5013/72751,196 Lafayette, LA

2715 Broussard Nolan   \ Broussard Michael 7304 2398/7275/75571,194 Breaux Bridge, LA

32115 Rau Robert   \ Falgoust Nicholas 7319 19051,194 New Orleans, LA

21117 Kirby Roger   \ Butler Russell 7302 28071,182 Pride, LA

18417 Broussard Andre   \ Broussard Daniel 7317 32021,182 Lafayette, LA

2517 Bergeron Craig   \ Bergeron Mark 7328 50131,182 Bourg, LA

19820 Landry Wayne   \ Garber Mike 7349 75571,177 Youngsville, LA

18821 Cullen Dennis   \ Richard Frankie 7343 63891,173 St Amant, LA

14622 Gautreau Keith   \ Clements Chris 7316 81471,172 Gonzales, LA

023 Bergeron Irby  Jr \ Domingue Kevin 7328 50131,167 Bourg, LA

12724 Serio Andre   \ Miller Marshall 7326 3202/75571,155 Lafayette, LA

19024 Braud Craig J.  \ Millet Paul 7342 26571,155 Gonzales, LA

14126 Boudreaux Shane   \ Faucheux Danny 7315 1817/2436/59351,154 Laplace, LA

5627 Gaspard Martin   \ Gaspard Neil 7340 7275/107211,146 Lafayette, LA

10228 Navarre Robby   \ Rivet Ralph  Jr 7310 9701,129 Plaquemine, LA

9428 Forsythe Yancy   \ Navarro Ryne 7329 96231,129 Laplace, LA

21830 Landry Jimmy   \ Landry Corey 7350 106061,128 White Castle, LA

11131 Hebert Clifford   \ Freitas Joey 7330 59351,123 Laplace, LA

14632 Leger Ricky   \ Domingue Russell   \ Miller 7305 72751,119 Lafayette, LA

1047312 75571,118 Lafayette, LA

1067347 9701,117 Plaquemine, LA

1237342 26571,110 Gonzales, LA

3427335 19051,107 Harvey, LA

1517322 7275/7568/75571,105 Scott, LA

2307339 47911,103 Lafayette, LA

87314 59351,097 Laplace, LA

1707307 2398/4309/75571,093 Breaux Bridge, LA

4097336 88401,092 Raceland, LA

2597303 9701,090 Plaquemine, LA

2417312 75571,086 Lafayette, LA

1537317 32021,082 Lafayette, LA

148

Marshall
33 Trahan Ray   \ Arceneaux Glynn

34 White J. David   \ Tempanaro David 
35 Amedee Brian   \ Gainey Wallace L. III 
36 Daigle Steven   \ Marse Brandon

37 Landry Calvin   \ Arceneaux Glynn 
38 Richard Earl   \ Guidry Shannon

39 Boudreaux Scott   \ Domingue Kevin 
40 LaGrange Tim   \ Cormier John  Sr 
41 Lejeune Barry   \ Chase Frank

42 Comeaux Ralph  Jr \ Falcon Danny 
43 Hebert Leonard   \ Daly Pat

44 Parker Phillip   \ Credeur Mickey

45 Albert Don   \ Naquin Jesse 7322 7275/7568/75571,079 Scott, LA

Knights of Columbus
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

15946 Toups Herman   \ Dronet Paul 7305 72751,077 Lafayette, LA

9647 Hart Stephen   \ Wainright George  Jr 7325 125291,064 Abita Springs, LA

8148 Savoie Carl   \ Savoie David 7334 2938/10745/112701,060 Cankton, LA

2949 Achord Ricky   \ Falgoust Edward 7341 4927/5530/92471,056 Baton Rouge, LA

12549 LeCompte Roman   \ LeCompte Bryan 7345 4166/5013/72751,056 Lafayette, LA

6051 Summers Jeff   \ Summers Josh 7302 28071,053 Pride, LA

13452 Escoyne Benny   \ Savoie Tony 7334 2938/10745/112701,052 Cankton, LA

11353 Gracia Hector   \ Marengo Claude P. 7325 125291,042 Abita Springs, LA

14454 Neeb Aubrey  Jr \ Valladares Arnold  III 7319 19051,039 New Orleans, LA

13554 Garber John   \ Morvant Albert 7349 75571,039 Youngsville, LA

16956 Kimble Eddie   \ Kimble Corey 7310 9701,036 Plaquemine, LA

25157 Dufrene Brenton (BJ) J.  \ Cadres Rory 7306 19051,029 Belle Chasse, LA

15057 Roppolo Joe   \ Wedge Daniel  Jr 7306 19051,029 Belle Chasse, LA

21859 Vitrano Thomas   \ Dupre Christopher 7324 36341,028 Destrehan, LA

19160 Miller Myles   \ Miller Myron 7326 3202/75571,026 Lafayette, LA

17261 Daigle Joey   \ Comeaux Earl 7348 970/10871,024 Plaquemine, LA

9662 Roccaforte Barry   \ Martin Gary  Sr 7315 1817/2436/59351,022 Laplace, LA

26063 Credeur Mickey   \ Hansen Randy 7317 32021,020 Lafayette, LA

31464 Jouty Eddie  Jr \ Maurin Greg 7330 59351,006 Laplace, LA

25665 Babin Dwayne   \ Alleman Donald 7343 6389995 St Amant, LA

24766 Boss Wesley   \ Beckmann Joseph 7310 970969 Plaquemine, LA

21067 Gautreau Joey   \ Carawan Matt 7316 8147925 Gonzales, LA

21068 Ebersole Donald   \ Como Doug 7332 8058920 Sulphur, LA

26869 Cornett Larry   \ Cornett Blaise 7313 6753887 French Settlement, LA

18670 Helo Robert   \ Helo Thomas 7337 4791878 Lafayette, LA

21071 Verret Robert   \ Verret Christopher 7332 8058812 Sulphur, LA

Knights of Columbus

Current Standings
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

921 Hebert Leonard 7312 7557707 Lafayette, LA

1072 LaGrange Tim 7307 2398/4309/7557688 Breaux Bridge, LA

333 Helo Karl 7337 4791684 Lafayette, LA

1844 Maurin Greg 7330 5935658 Laplace, LA

1475 Leleux Marcus K. Jr 7338 4791656 Lafayette, LA

796 Gautreau Keith 7316 8147650 Gonzales, LA

07 Domingue Cory 7346 6057/7275645 Lafayette, LA

08 Weber Allen  Jr 7314 5935644 Laplace, LA

279 Broussard Nolan 7304 2398/7275/7557640 Breaux Bridge, LA

7110 Wedge Daniel  Jr 7306 1905634 Belle Chasse, LA

6711 Clements Chris 7316 8147633 Gonzales, LA

2312 Rivet Ralph  Jr 7310 970631 Plaquemine, LA

013 Bergeron Mark 7328 5013629 Bourg, LA

014 Broussard Michael 7304 2398/7275/7557622 Breaux Bridge, LA

7915 Trahan Ray 7312 7557621 Lafayette, LA

3915 Neeb Aubrey  Jr 7319 1905621 New Orleans, LA

6317 Cormier John  Sr 7307 2398/4309/7557619 Breaux Bridge, LA

12117 Braud Craig J. 7342 2657619 Gonzales, LA

6919 Millet Paul 7342 2657617 Gonzales, LA

619 Douglas Jack 7346 6057/7275617 Lafayette, LA

021 Savoie Tony 7334 2938/10745/11270616 Cankton, LA

422 Thibodeaux Mike 7304 2398/7275/7557614 Breaux Bridge, LA

6323 Hebert Clifford 7330 5935613 Laplace, LA

13624 Kirby Roger 7302 2807608 Pride, LA

824 Gaspard Neil 7340 7275/10721608 Lafayette, LA

8826 Toups Herman 7305 7275607 Lafayette, LA

6027 Vitrano Daniel 7324 3634606 Destrehan, LA

14728 Marse Brandon 7335 1905605 Harvey, LA

14229 Beckmann Joseph 7310 970604 Plaquemine, LA

8830 Helo Kermit  Jr 7337 4791600 Lafayette, LA

4630 Gainey Wallace L. III 7342 2657600 Gonzales, LA

6732 Tempanaro David 7347 970592 Plaquemine, LA

6033 Summers Jeff 7302 2807589 Pride, LA

9434 Bonaccorso Ernie  III 7341 4927/5530/9247585 Baton Rouge, LA

6335 Toups Edward M. Jr 7318 4508583 Metairie, LA

14936 Daly Pat 7312 7557582 Lafayette, LA

7737 Amedee Brian 7342 2657581 Gonzales, LA

8638 Miller Myles 7326 3202/7557580 Lafayette, LA

9438 Forsythe Yancy 7329 9623580 Laplace, LA

5440 Miller Marshall 7326 3202/7557578 Lafayette, LA

10540 Comeaux Earl 7348 970/1087578 Plaquemine, LA

042 Martin Michael 7341 4927/5530/9247577 Baton Rouge, LA

16842 Alleman Donald 7343 6389577 St Amant, LA

4644 Kimble Corey 7310 970576 Plaquemine, LA

8845 Cadres Rory 7306 1905575 Belle Chasse, LA

19146 Hansen Randy 7317 3202573 Lafayette, LA

Knights of Columbus
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

10246 Helo Ronald 7337 4791573 Lafayette, LA

14748 Falgoust Nicholas 7319 1905571 New Orleans, LA

049 Hargrave Justin 7346 6057/7275569 Lafayette, LA

7550 Butler Russell 7302 2807568 Pride, LA

2551 Martin Gary  Sr 7315 1817/2436/5935567 Laplace, LA

14251 Cullen Dennis 7343 6389567 St Amant, LA

5853 Broussard Andre 7317 3202565 Lafayette, LA

8153 Helo Thomas 7337 4791565 Lafayette, LA

11553 Richard Earl 7339 4791565 Lafayette, LA

853 Achord Ricky 7341 4927/5530/9247565 Baton Rouge, LA

057 Summers Josh 7302 2807563 Pride, LA

13458 Escoyne Benny 7334 2938/10745/11270562 Cankton, LA

059 Gourgues Bernard 7313 6753561 French Settlement, LA

3359 Wainright George  Jr 7325 12529561 Abita Springs, LA

9259 LeCompte Roman 7345 4166/5013/7275561 Lafayette, LA

6062 Savoie Carl 7334 2938/10745/11270560 Cankton, LA

16363 Dufrene Brenton (BJ) J. 7306 1905559 Belle Chasse, LA

3363 LeCompte Bryan 7345 4166/5013/7275559 Lafayette, LA

13065 Jouty Eddie  Jr 7330 5935558 Laplace, LA

12666 Broussard Daniel 7317 3202557 Lafayette, LA

866 Sergi John  Jr 7346 6057/7275557 Lafayette, LA

16368 Cornett Larry 7313 6753556 French Settlement, LA

6769 Segura Richard 7327 3202/7275555 Breaux Bridge, LA

7170 Dronet Paul 7305 7275554 Lafayette, LA

2171 Savoie David 7334 2938/10745/11270552 Cankton, LA

7972 Navarre Robby 7310 970551 Plaquemine, LA

17873 Falcon Danny 7303 970546 Plaquemine, LA

2573 Bergeron Craig 7328 5013546 Bourg, LA

17475 Rau Robert 7319 1905543 New Orleans, LA

3975 White J. David 7347 970543 Plaquemine, LA

18277 Little Curtis 7313 6753539 French Settlement, LA

2178 Falgoust Edward 7341 4927/5530/9247538 Baton Rouge, LA

8879 Leger Ricky 7305 7275537 Lafayette, LA

079 Gourgues Kyle 7313 6753537 French Settlement, LA

6081 Faucheux Danny 7315 1817/2436/5935536 Laplace, LA

6381 Hart Stephen 7325 12529536 Abita Springs, LA

2183 Marengo Claude P. 7325 12529535 Abita Springs, LA

6984 Credeur Mickey 7317 3202534 Lafayette, LA

8485 Parker Phillip 7317 3202532 Lafayette, LA

19586 Daigle Steven 7335 1905531 Harvey, LA

8887 Babin Dwayne 7343 6389529 St Amant, LA

10588 Boss Wesley 7310 970528 Plaquemine, LA

6788 Gary Richard 7339 4791528 Lafayette, LA

2590 Arceneaux Glynn 7322 7275/7568/7557527 Scott, LA

12691 Landry Calvin 7322 7275/7568/7557526 Scott, LA

7992 Leleux Marcus 7338 4791525 Lafayette, LA

Knights of Columbus
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

6792 Daigle Joey 7348 970/1087525 Plaquemine, LA

894 Boudreaux Scott 7314 5935521 Laplace, LA

8694 Vitrano Thomas 7324 3634521 Destrehan, LA

4896 Gaspard Martin 7340 7275/10721519 Lafayette, LA

8197 Comeaux Ralph  Jr 7303 970517 Plaquemine, LA

4698 Richard Frankie 7343 6389514 St Amant, LA

699 Domingue Joel 7304 2398/7275/7557513 Breaux Bridge, LA

79100 Roppolo Joe 7306 1905511 Belle Chasse, LA

123100 Kimble Eddie 7310 970511 Plaquemine, LA

48102 Freitas Joey 7330 5935507 Laplace, LA

81103 Boudreaux Shane 7315 1817/2436/5935506 Laplace, LA

71104 Roccaforte Barry 7315 1817/2436/5935505 Laplace, LA

105105 Ganaway Joseph 7313 6753499 French Settlement, LA

155106 Gautreaux Daniel  Jr 7335 1905497 Harvey, LA

132107 Dupre Christopher 7324 3634496 Destrehan, LA

81108 Vitrano Jeffrey 7324 3634495 Destrehan, LA

73109 Serio Andre 7326 3202/7557492 Lafayette, LA

92110 Gracia Hector 7325 12529488 Abita Springs, LA

18111 Scotti John  Jr 7314 5935484 Laplace, LA

105111 Miller Myron 7326 3202/7557484 Lafayette, LA

0113 Navarro Ryne 7345 4166/5013/7275483 Lafayette, LA

67114 Naquin Jesse 7322 7275/7568/7557481 Scott, LA

105115 Carawan Matt 7316 8147478 Gonzales, LA

105116 Cornett Blaise 7313 6753466 French Settlement, LA

105117 Valladares Arnold  III 7319 1905461 New Orleans, LA

0118 Bergeron Irby  Jr 7328 5013460 Bourg, LA

105119 Gautreau Joey 7316 8147391 Gonzales, LA

60120 Toups Edward M. Sr 7318 4508376 Metairie, LA

Knights of Columbus

Current Standings
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

991 Helo Karl 7339 47912,073 Lafayette, LA

1802 Vitrano Daniel 7324 36341,939 Destrehan, LA

4413 Leleux Marcus K. Jr 7338 47911,934 Lafayette, LA

04 Broussard Michael 7304 2398/7275/75571,926 Breaux Bridge, LA

05 Weber Allen  Jr 7314 59351,918 Laplace, LA

06 Hargrave Justin 7346 6057/72751,911 Lafayette, LA

07 Martin Michael 7341 4927/5530/92471,881 Baton Rouge, LA

2768 Hebert Leonard 7312 75571,875 Lafayette, LA

09 Bergeron Mark 7328 50131,868 Bourg, LA

1810 Douglas Jack 7346 6057/72751,862 Lafayette, LA

55211 Maurin Greg 7330 59351,818 Laplace, LA

16212 Miller Marshall 7326 3202/75571,801 Lafayette, LA

32113 LaGrange Tim 7307 2398/4309/75571,799 Breaux Bridge, LA

014 Domingue Cory 7346 6057/72751,773 Lafayette, LA

36315 Braud Craig J. 7342 26571,767 Gonzales, LA

8116 Broussard Nolan 7304 2398/7275/75571,766 Breaux Bridge, LA

2417 Gaspard Neil 7340 7275/107211,759 Lafayette, LA

23718 Leleux Marcus 7338 47911,755 Lafayette, LA

30619 Helo Ronald 7337 47911,752 Lafayette, LA

13820 Gainey Wallace L. III 7342 26571,751 Gonzales, LA

9921 LeCompte Bryan 7345 4166/5013/72751,747 Lafayette, LA

57322 Hansen Randy 7317 32021,742 Lafayette, LA

17423 Broussard Andre 7317 32021,739 Lafayette, LA

6924 Rivet Ralph  Jr 7310 9701,738 Plaquemine, LA

23724 Trahan Ray 7312 75571,738 Lafayette, LA

2426 Sergi John  Jr 7346 6057/72751,733 Lafayette, LA

11727 White J. David 7347 9701,732 Plaquemine, LA

9928 Wainright George  Jr 7325 125291,730 Abita Springs, LA

2428 Achord Ricky 7341 4927/5530/92471,730 Baton Rouge, LA

18930 Hebert Clifford 7330 59351,726 Laplace, LA

28230 Bonaccorso Ernie  III 7341 4927/5530/92471,726 Baton Rouge, LA

18032 Faucheux Danny 7315 1817/2436/59351,723 Laplace, LA

25833 Miller Myles 7326 3202/75571,722 Lafayette, LA

14434 Gaspard Martin 7340 7275/107211,718 Lafayette, LA

20735 Millet Paul 7342 26571,716 Gonzales, LA

24336 Boudreaux Shane 7315 1817/2436/59351,713 Laplace, LA

1837 Domingue Joel 7304 2398/7275/75571,709 Breaux Bridge, LA

1238 Thibodeaux Mike 7304 2398/7275/75571,706 Breaux Bridge, LA

21339 Wedge Daniel  Jr 7306 19051,703 Belle Chasse, LA

18940 Cormier John  Sr 7307 2398/4309/75571,700 Breaux Bridge, LA

18941 Hart Stephen 7325 125291,697 Abita Springs, LA

54642 Little Curtis 7313 67531,692 French Settlement, LA

37843 Broussard Daniel 7317 32021,687 Lafayette, LA

7544 Martin Gary  Sr 7315 1817/2436/59351,685 Laplace, LA

23745 Navarre Robby 7310 9701,681 Plaquemine, LA

26446 Toups Herman 7305 72751,679 Lafayette, LA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

34547 Richard Earl 7339 47911,675 Lafayette, LA

13848 Kimble Corey 7310 9701,674 Plaquemine, LA

7549 Bergeron Craig 7328 50131,673 Bourg, LA

18049 Savoie Carl 7334 2938/10745/112701,673 Cankton, LA

18051 Summers Jeff 7302 28071,672 Pride, LA

6352 Falgoust Edward 7341 4927/5530/92471,671 Baton Rouge, LA

27653 Gracia Hector 7325 125291,664 Abita Springs, LA

24354 Comeaux Ralph  Jr 7303 9701,661 Plaquemine, LA

054 Savoie Tony 7334 2938/10745/112701,661 Cankton, LA

27656 LeCompte Roman 7345 4166/5013/72751,660 Lafayette, LA

20156 Tempanaro David 7347 9701,660 Plaquemine, LA

48958 Dufrene Brenton (BJ) J. 7306 19051,655 Belle Chasse, LA

26459 Leger Ricky 7305 72751,650 Lafayette, LA

31559 Comeaux Earl 7348 970/10871,650 Plaquemine, LA

25261 Parker Phillip 7317 32021,646 Lafayette, LA

21362 Dronet Paul 7305 72751,643 Lafayette, LA

31563 Ganaway Joseph 7313 67531,635 French Settlement, LA

064 Navarro Ryne 7345 4166/5013/72751,630 Lafayette, LA

14465 Freitas Joey 7330 59351,629 Laplace, LA

40265 Escoyne Benny 7334 2938/10745/112701,629 Cankton, LA

24367 Vitrano Jeffrey 7324 36341,621 Destrehan, LA

2468 Boudreaux Scott 7314 59351,615 Laplace, LA

39069 Jouty Eddie  Jr 7330 59351,612 Laplace, LA

070 Summers Josh 7302 28071,608 Pride, LA

20171 Gary Richard 7339 47911,605 Lafayette, LA

24372 Helo Thomas 7337 47911,604 Lafayette, LA

6373 Savoie David 7334 2938/10745/112701,598 Cankton, LA

21974 Serio Andre 7326 3202/75571,588 Lafayette, LA

5475 Scotti John  Jr 7314 59351,587 Laplace, LA

44776 Daly Pat 7312 75571,586 Lafayette, LA

39676 Dupre Christopher 7324 36341,586 Destrehan, LA

23178 Amedee Brian 7342 26571,584 Gonzales, LA

20779 Credeur Mickey 7317 32021,580 Lafayette, LA

21380 Roccaforte Barry 7315 1817/2436/59351,576 Laplace, LA

37881 Landry Calvin 7322 7275/7568/75571,563 Scott, LA

6382 Marengo Claude P. 7325 125291,558 Abita Springs, LA

20183 Daigle Joey 7348 970/10871,549 Plaquemine, LA

26484 Cadres Rory 7306 19051,529 Belle Chasse, LA

36985 Kimble Eddie 7310 9701,514 Plaquemine, LA

086 Bergeron Irby  Jr 7328 50131,498 Bourg, LA

25887 Vitrano Thomas 7324 36341,495 Destrehan, LA

23788 Roppolo Joe 7306 19051,483 Belle Chasse, LA

20189 Naquin Jesse 7322 7275/7568/75571,477 Scott, LA

20590 Helo Kermit  Jr 7337 47911,439 Lafayette, LA

35691 Falcon Danny 7303 9701,408 Plaquemine, LA

31592 Miller Myron 7326 3202/75571,330 Lafayette, LA

Knights of Columbus

Current Standings

73rd Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament, All Events event only, All Events, All Events division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Aug 14, 2018   10:59 PM Page 2 of 3



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

093 Gourgues Kyle 7313 67531,255 French Settlement, LA

094 Gourgues Bernard 7313 67531,215 French Settlement, LA

16295 Albert Don 7322 7275/7568/75571,177 Scott, LA

8696 Domingue Russell 7305 7275698 Lafayette, LA

10297 Comeaux Mark 7303 970566 Plaquemine, LA
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1821 Haydel Gary   \ Whaley Teresa 7347 9701,191 Plaquemine, LA

922 Savoie Tony   \ Savoie Kay 7334 2938/10745/112701,147 Cankton, LA

1563 Summers Jeff   \ David Jodi 7302 28071,146 Pride, LA

2974 Kimble Eddie   \ Whitney Donna 7310 9701,142 Plaquemine, LA

1285 Marengo Claude P.  \ Marengo Vicki 7325 125291,136 Abita Springs, LA

1366 Hargrave Justin   \ Fontenot Sarah 7346 6057/72751,130 Lafayette, LA

947 Martin Michael   \ Martin Paula 7341 4927/5530/92471,117 Baton Rouge, LA

1138 Summers Josh   \ Everett Wanzie 7302 28071,113 Pride, LA

2748 Cullen Dennis   \ Cullen Tammy 7343 63891,113 St Amant, LA

24310 LaGrange Tim   \ LaGrange Margie 7307 2398/4309/75571,109 Breaux Bridge, LA

18011 Falgoust Edward   \ Falgoust Ellen 7341 4927/5530/92471,107 Baton Rouge, LA

29112 Alleman Donald   \ Alleman Debbie 7343 63891,104 St Amant, LA

37113 Kirby Roger   \ Thibodeaux Terri 7302 28071,088 Pride, LA

31814 Dupre Dwayne   \ Dupre Jeri 7350 106061,082 White Castle, LA

34015 Helluin Jay   \ Helluin Stella 7320 92401,081 Mandeville, LA

14416 Rivet Ralph  Jr \ Rivet Jennifer 7310 9701,078 Plaquemine, LA

18017 Cormier John  Sr \ Cormier Renella 7307 2398/4309/75571,054 Breaux Bridge, LA

19517 Richard Frankie   \ Richard Becky 7344 63891,054 Gonzales, LA

28319 Marse Brandon   \ Walker Hillary 7335 19051,047 Harvey, LA

36019 Delatte Randy   \ Delatte Rochelle 7344 63891,047 Gonzales, LA

18221 Kimble Corey   \ Kimble Gabie 7310 9701,042 Plaquemine, LA

21922 Butler Russell   \ Butler Ginger 7302 28071,038 Pride, LA

25723 Navarre Robby   \ Bourgoyne Rennie 7310 9701,035 Plaquemine, LA

27824 Beckmann Joseph   \ Lobue Courtney 7310 9701,024 Plaquemine, LA

17525 White J. David   \ Gaudet Jennifer 7347 970982 Plaquemine, LA

29126 Gautreaux Daniel  Jr \ Smith Stacie 7335 1905968 Harvey, LA

21427 Thibodeaux Mike   \ Touchet Nicole 7304 2398/7275/7557962 Breaux Bridge, LA

9628 Domingue Joel   \ Domingue Kellie 7304 2398/7275/7557950 Breaux Bridge, LA

24129 Ebersole Derick   \ Ebersole Laney 7332 8058942 Sulphur, LA

31430 Helluin Jon   \ Helluin Renee 7320 9240898 Mandeville, LA

24131 Verret Robert   \ Verret Connie 7332 8058872 Sulphur, LA

24132 Como Doug   \ Como Kristy 7332 8058768 Sulphur, LA
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IndividualHigh Scores

73rd Annual LA K.C. Bowling Tournament, Individual Scratch GameScore

Sorted By TopScore

Name National ID Gender Numbe Squad Avg Score
Total

EventAge
Entry

Numbe
Roster

Sheet
Recap

978-952 3 211 279Team0 40M 7346 3

971-376 2 216 278Doubles0 21M 7314 2

Hargrave, Justin 
Weber, Allen, Jr 
Martin, Michael 967-2309 4 213 269Doubles0 59M 7341 2

Gourgues, Kyle 9378-14362 3 200 259Doubles0 17M 7313 2

Domingue, Cory 967-662 2 206 259Doubles0 68M 7346 1

Broussard, Michael 967-1910 2 201 254Team0 4M 7304 4

Broussard, Michael 967-1910 1 201 253Singles0 6M 7304 1

Gourgues, Kyle 9378-14362 3 200 253Doubles0 17M 7313 2

Hargrave, Justin 978-952 2 211 251Doubles0 68M 7346 2
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